
Table 1 
Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2660 - 1.2D 

PLAY SYMBOL CAPTION 
01 ONE 
02 TWO 
03 THR 
04 FOR 
06 SIX 
07 SVN 
08 EGT 
09 NIN 
11 ELV 
12 TLV 
13 TRN 
14 FTN 
15 FFN 
16 SXN 
17 SVT 
18 ETN 
19 NTN 
20 TWY 
21 TWON 
22 TWTO 
23 TWTH 
24 TWFR 
25 TWFV 
26 TWSX 
27 TWSV 
28 TWET 



29 TWNI 
30 TRTY 
31 TRON 
32 TRTO 
33 TRTH 
34 TRFR 
35 TRFV 
36 TRSX 
37 TRSV 
38 TRET 
39 TRNI 
40 FRTY 

5X SYMBOL WINX5 
10X SYMBOL WINX10 

$5.00 FIV$ 
$10.00 TEN$ 
$20.00 TWY$ 
$25.00 TWFV$ 
$50.00 FFTY$ 
$100 ONHN 
$500 FVHN 

$1,000 ONTH 
$5,000 FVTH 

$100,000 100TH 
STAR SYMBOL STAR 

HORSESHOE SYMBOL HRSHOE 
POT OF GOLD SYMBOL PTGOLD 

COIN SYMBOL COIN 
JOKER SYMBOL JOKER 

KEY SYMBOL KEY 



CHERRY SYMBOL CHRY 
BELL SYMBOL BELL 

DIAMOND SYMBOL DIMND 
BOOT SYMBOL BOOT 

CACTUS SYMBOL CACTUS 
CLOVER SYMBOL CLOVER 

LADYBUG SYMBOL LBUG 
WISHBONE SYMBOL BONE 

CROWN SYMBOL CROWN 
HEART SYMBOL HEART 

GOLD BAR SYMBOL BAR 
RING SYMBOL RING 

ANCHOR SYMBOL ANCHR 
SEVEN SYMBOL SEVN 

PIG SYMBOL PIG 
MONEY ROLL SYMBOL ROLL 

LEMON SYMBOL LEMN 
BANANA SYMBOL BNNA 
MELON SYMBOL MELN 
APPLE SYMBOL APPL 
GRAPE SYMBOL GRPE 

PALM TREE SYMBOL PALM 
SMILE SYMBOL SMILE 

LIGHTNING BOLT SYMBOL BOLT 
MONEY BAG SYMBOL WIN$ 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 



Table 2 
Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2660 - 4.0 

Prize Amount Approximate Number 
of Winners* 

Approximate Odds are 
1 in  ** 

$5.00 731,600 9.68 
$10.00 542,800 13.04 
$20.00 94,400 75.00 
$25.00 141,600 50.00 
$50.00 94,400 75.00 
$100 20,945 338.03 
$500 3,540 2,000.00 

$1,000 377 18,779.84 
$5,000 10 708,000.00 

$100,000 6 1,180,000.00 
*The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered.  The number of 
actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution, 
sales and number of prizes claimed. 

**The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 4.34.  The individual odds of winning for a particular prize 
level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed. 

 


