Table 1 Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2660 - 1.2D

PLAY SYMBOL	CAPTION
01	ONE
02	TWO
03	THR
04	FOR
06	SIX
07	SVN
08	EGT
09	NIN
11	ELV
12	TLV
13	TRN
14	FTN
15	FFN
16	SXN
17	SVT
18	ETN
19	NTN
20	TWY
21	TWON
22	TWTO
23	TWTH
24	TWFR
25	TWFV
26	TWSX
27	TWSV
28	TWET

29	TWNI
30	TRTY
31	TRON
32	TRTO
33	TRTH
34	TRFR
35	TRFV
36	TRSX
37	TRSV
38	TRET
39	TRNI
40	FRTY
5X SYMBOL	WINX5
10X SYMBOL	WINX10
\$5.00	FIV\$
\$10.00	TEN\$
\$20.00	TWY\$
\$25.00	TWFV\$
\$50.00	FFTY\$
\$100	ONHN
\$500	FVHN
\$1,000	ONTH
\$5,000	FVTH
\$100,000	100TH
STAR SYMBOL	STAR
HORSESHOE SYMBOL	HRSHOE
POT OF GOLD SYMBOL	PTGOLD
COIN SYMBOL	COIN
JOKER SYMBOL	JOKER
KEY SYMBOL	KEY
L	

CHERRY SYMBOL	CHRY
BELL SYMBOL	BELL
DIAMOND SYMBOL	DIMND
BOOT SYMBOL	BOOT
CACTUS SYMBOL	CACTUS
CLOVER SYMBOL	CLOVER
LADYBUG SYMBOL	LBUG
WISHBONE SYMBOL	BONE
CROWN SYMBOL	CROWN
HEART SYMBOL	HEART
GOLD BAR SYMBOL	BAR
RING SYMBOL	RING
ANCHOR SYMBOL	ANCHR
SEVEN SYMBOL	SEVN
PIG SYMBOL	PIG
MONEY ROLL SYMBOL	ROLL
LEMON SYMBOL	LEMN
BANANA SYMBOL	BNNA
MELON SYMBOL	MELN
APPLE SYMBOL	APPL
GRAPE SYMBOL	GRPE
PALM TREE SYMBOL	PALM
SMILE SYMBOL	SMILE
LIGHTNING BOLT SYMBOL	BOLT
MONEY BAG SYMBOL	WIN\$

Table 2Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2660 - 4.0

Prize Amount	Approximate Number of Winners*	Approximate Odds are 1 in **
\$5.00	731,600	9.68
\$10.00	542,800	13.04
\$20.00	94,400	75.00
\$25.00	141,600	50.00
\$50.00	94,400	75.00
\$100	20,945	338.03
\$500	3,540	2,000.00
\$1,000	377	18,779.84
\$5,000	10	708,000.00
\$100,000	6	1,180,000.00

*The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered. The number of actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution, sales and number of prizes claimed.

**The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 4.34. The individual odds of winning for a particular prize level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed.